
Last Name First Name Email
Murray Nicholas nmurray@sai.shiseido.com
Petherbridge Ron rpetherb@gmail.com
Barone John aarwbarone@gmail.com
La Greca Karin klagreca@ramapo.edu
Boucher Olivia braidsbyboucher@gmail.com
Pnc Dream dreampnc@gmail.com
Frost Kimberly frost24k@gmail.com
Villareal John jvillareal@leonianj.gov
Seiden Nina ninas@passaiccountynj.org
Nesheiwat Amanda amandan@hcia.org
Fischer Scott scott@cielpower.com
Gordon Christopher cgordon@sai.shiseido.com
Marrella Joseph jmarrella@southhackensacknj.org
Tufaro Nicholas nick.tufaro@co.middlesex.nj.us
Scanlon Patrick patrick.r.scanlon@bd.com
Borek Antonia antonia.borek@loreal.com
Fralinger Albert albert.fralinger@drba.net
Frustaci Robert bob@pfmgreen.com
Rozger Audrey audrey.rozger@twp.woodbridge.nj.us
Skacel Wolf wolf@enviroCOP.com
Ibrahim,Esq. Jessica Maria jessica.ibrahimesq@gmail.com
Vasishth Ashwani vasishth@ramapo.edu
Starr Mara mara.starr@dep.nj.gov
Dominguez Veronica salome1586@gmail.com
Stanger Fred fred.stanger@co.middlesex.nj.us
Bello Jocelyne jbello@hillsborough-nj.org
Petherbridge Ron rpetherb@gmail.com
Nally Brendan bjn.summit@gmail.com
Jordan Daniel djordan1344@gmail.com
Santana Rodriguez Zuleirys zuleirys.santana@gmail.com
DeFrancisco Samantha samdefrancisco@theauthoritynj.com
Lawton Richard rlawton@njsbcouncil.org
Palmieri Vincent Vpalmieri@twp.brick.nj.us
Mohamed Jennifer jennifer@baynelaw.com
Kavanagh Annette akavanagh@firstenergycorp.com
Grippe Barbara bgrippe@oldbridge.com
Blitz Neil nblitz@plainsboronj.com
Brothman Beth clerk@andoverboroughnj.org
Rojas Mildred mrojas@ridgefieldboro.com
Rinaldi Steven Steven.Rinaldi@dep.nj.gov
Accardi Keri kaccardi@paramusborough.org
Russick Edward erussick@sarexusa.com
Escher Gustav gescher3@msn.com
Tyciak Deanna dtyciak@franklintownship.com
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Spinelli Mary hello@hyssopbeautyapothecary.com
Beckett Florence fbeckett@scianj.org
Valencia Jessica jessica.valencia@boeing.com
Kirby Anne anneokirby@hotmail.com
Vasishth Ashwani vasishth@ramapo.edu
Suri Bainy bainysuri@gmail.com
Cahill Vincent vcahill@newmilfordboro.com
Raushi Melissa melissa.raushi@crlresearchlabs.com
nemeth marguerite mnemeth@scmua.org
wilpert jr frank fwilpertjr@mtolivetwp.org
Bekah macnab Venn salon Vennsalon22@gmail.com


	Attendees

